Race Date
July 09, 22

Overall

1

© 0 N O O b~ WN

I e e i i =
O © ®~NOUNWNDNIERO

Name
Josh Glass
Wylan Ewert
Isaac Glass
B Glass
Eliza McGinn
Marty McGinn
Jeff Pheifer
Jack Jennings
Anna Gilsinger
Troy Miller
DeWain Cobbs
Neko Ewert
Jennifer Russell
Gladys McGinn

Alexander Houze
Nou Phoulewanghong

Brittany Miller
Andrea Baker
Joan Merritt
Paula Johnson

City

Warsaw IN

Niles MI
Niles Ml

Bourbon IN

Warsaw IN
Granger IN
Niles Ml

Leesburg IN

Pierceton IN
Warsaw IN
Punta Gorda FL

Results by T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

2022 Miles that Matter 5K and 10K Runs
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
3228 16
3205 14
3227 13
3226 48
3215 18
3217 46
3223 59
3225 53
3206 38
3230 37
3224 79
3203 13
3220 47
3216 15
3210 44
3231 71
3229 33
3202 43
3218 75
3211 69
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Overall
12-15
12-15
45-49
Overall
45-49
55-59
50-54
35-39
35-39
65-99
12-15
45-49
12-15
40-44
65-99
30-34
40-44
65-99
65-99

Time Pace
17:58.3 5:48/M
19:50.8 6:24/M
21:435 7:01/M
22:27.1 7:15/M
22:49.1 7:22IM
23:155 7:30/M
23:30.9 7:35/M
26:45.5 8:38/M
27:02.7 8:43/M
27:40.0 8:55/M
28:02.6 9:03/M
29:11.4 9:25/M
34:38.7 11:11/M
34:47.3 11:13/M
37:56.7 12:14/M
39:17.6 12:41/M
42:34.1 13:44/M
44:19.3 14:18/M
45:55.3 14:49/M
46:24.9 14:58/M
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